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FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2005
Oberstdorf * Allgäu / GER

Cross Country

Men 6 x 1.2 km Team Sprint - Final

Result

FRI 25 FEB 2005

Start Time:  14:10
End Time:  14:27

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate ULVANG Vegard NOR
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg FIS
Assistant Technical Delegate MADDOX Al CAN
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg GER
Member VANOI Alessandro ITA

Name: 1.2 km
Height Difference (HD): 19 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 16 m
Total Climb (TC): 41 m
Length of Lap: 1200 m
Number of Laps: 2x3

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

1 26 NORWAY (NOR) 14:08.6        0.0
26-1 HOFSTAD Tore Ruud 2:13.6 1 2:13.6 1 6:58.5 1 2:21.8 1 11:43.2 1 2:23.0 1
26-2 HETLAND Tor Arne 4:36.7 1 2:23.1 6 9:20.2 1 2:21.7 3 14:08.6 1 2:25.4 5

2 25 GERMANY (GER) 14:12.4       +3.8
25-1 FILBRICH Jens 2:15.6 5 2:15.6 5 7:04.5 3 2:25.5 3 11:51.9 2 2:26.8 4
25-2 TEICHMANN Axel 4:39.0 5 2:23.4 8 9:25.1 2 2:20.6 2 14:12.4 2 2:20.5 1

3 5 CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) 14:13.4       +4.8
5-1 KOZISEK Dusan 2:15.4 4 2:15.4 4 7:06.4 8 2:27.1 7 11:52.3 3 2:26.7 3
5-2 KOUKAL Martin 4:39.3 6 2:23.9 9 9:25.6 3 2:19.2 1 14:13.4 3 2:21.1 2

4 21 ITALY (ITA) 14:21.9      +13.3
21-1 ZORZI Cristian 2:14.1 2 2:14.1 2 7:05.7 5 2:26.2 5 11:58.6 6 2:26.3 2
21-2 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 4:39.5 7 2:25.4 10 9:32.3 8 2:26.6 7 14:21.9 4 2:23.3 3

5 27 FRANCE (FRA) 14:22.9      +14.3
27-1 JONNIER Emmanuel 2:19.1 9 2:19.1 9 7:06.2 7 2:25.0 2 11:58.3 5 2:28.3 5
27-2 VITTOZ Vincent 4:41.2 9 2:22.1 4 9:30.0 5 2:23.8 4 14:22.9 5 2:24.6 4

6 6 CANADA (CAN) 14:29.4      +20.8
6-1 KERSHAW Devon 2:16.9 7 2:16.9 7 7:03.6 2 2:25.5 3 11:56.0 4 2:28.3 5
6-2 GREY George 4:38.1 4 2:21.2 3 9:27.7 4 2:24.1 5 14:29.4 6 2:33.4 6

7 7 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 14:36.9      +28.3
7-1 KOSCHEVOY Yevgeniy 2:14.5 3 2:14.5 3 7:06.1 6 2:28.5 9 12:02.1 7 2:31.7 7
7-2 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 4:37.6 3 2:23.1 6 9:30.4 6 2:24.3 6 14:36.9 7 2:34.8 7

8 22 RUSSIA (RUS) 14:57.4      +48.8
22-1 ALYPOV Ivan 2:16.5 6 2:16.5 6 7:05.2 4 2:28.1 8 12:11.6 9 2:39.7 9
22-2 ROTCHEV Vassili 4:37.1 2 2:20.6 2 9:31.9 7 2:26.7 8 14:57.4 8 2:45.8 8

9 1 SWEDEN (SWE) 14:59.2      +50.6
1-1 LIND Bjoern 2:17.2 8 2:17.2 8 7:06.8 9 2:26.6 6 12:11.2 8 2:35.4 8
1-2 FREDRIKSSON Thobias 4:40.2 8 2:23.0 5 9:35.8 9 2:29.0 9 14:59.2 9 2:48.0 9

10 9 BELARUS (BLR) 15:15.4    +1:06.8
9-1 LASUTKIN Alexander 2:21.3 10 2:21.3 10 7:13.7 10 2:32.0 10 12:27.2 10 2:44.1 10
9-2 DOLIDOWITSCH Sergei 4:41.7 10 2:20.4 1 9:43.1 10 2:29.4 10 15:15.4 10 2:48.2 10
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Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

11 30 AUSTRIA (AUT) Semifinal Rank: 6 14:43.9       +8.4
30-1 EDER Johannes 2:16.3 5 2:16.3 5 7:16.8 5 2:34.7 6 12:10.7 4 2:29.2 4
30-2 PINTER Juergen 4:42.1 3 2:25.8 2 9:41.5 5 2:24.7 6 14:43.9 6 2:33.2 7

12 3 ESTONIA (EST) Semifinal Rank: 6 15:27.6      +43.6
3-1 NARUSK Priit 2:22.0 =8 2:22.0 8 7:15.7 5 2:29.6 6 12:33.2 6 2:45.7 7
3-2 JALLAI Erki 4:46.1 7 2:24.1 5 9:47.5 6 2:31.8 5 15:27.6 6 2:54.4 6

13 24 POLAND (POL) Semifinal Rank: 7 15:06.4      +30.9
24-1 KRECZMER Maciej 2:16.7 6 2:16.7 6 7:19.9 8 2:36.7 8 12:30.2 7 2:45.0 7
24-2 KREZELOK Janusz 4:43.2 7 2:26.5 6 9:45.2 8 2:25.3 9 15:06.4 7 2:36.2 8

14 4 UNITED STATES (USA) Semifinal Rank: 7 15:32.9      +48.9
4-1 KOOS Torin 2:22.0 =8 2:22.0 8 7:16.2 6 2:28.6 4 12:36.8 7 2:45.6 6
4-2 NEWELL Andrew 4:47.6 9 2:25.6 8 9:51.2 7 2:35.0 7 15:32.9 7 2:56.1 10

15 23 FINLAND (FIN) Semifinal Rank: 8 15:15.3      +39.8
23-1 PYYKOENEN Lauri 2:15.5 3 2:15.5 3 7:16.5 4 2:34.6 5 12:43.5 9 3:02.4 11
23-2 KURTTILA Keijo 4:41.9 2 2:26.4 5 9:41.1 4 2:24.6 4 15:15.3 8 2:31.8 6

16 11 UKRAINE (UKR) Semifinal Rank: 8 15:43.2      +59.2
11-1 GUMENYAK Mikhail 2:21.6 7 2:21.6 7 7:17.4 8 2:29.4 5 12:46.5 8 2:48.6 8
11-2 PUTSKO Olexandr 4:48.0 10 2:26.4 11 9:57.9 8 2:40.5 8 15:43.2 8 2:56.7 11

17 28 SLOVAKIA (SVK) Semifinal Rank: 9 15:15.9      +40.4
28-1 HOLENCIK Stanislav 2:17.1 7 2:17.1 7 7:21.0 9 2:37.6 9 12:37.3 8 2:51.7 10
28-2 MALAK Michal 4:43.4 8 2:26.3 3 9:45.6 9 2:24.6 4 15:15.9 9 2:38.6 9

18 8 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Semifinal Rank: 9 15:52.7    +1:08.7
8-1 SIM Ben 2:20.9 4 2:20.9 4 7:24.7 10 2:38.2 9 12:57.6 9 2:48.9 9
8-2 MURRAY Paul 4:46.5 8 2:25.6 8 10:08.7 10 2:44.0 10 15:52.7 9 2:55.1 8

19 2 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Semifinal Rank: 10 15:59.0    +1:15.0
2-1 VON ALLMEN Peter 2:21.1 5 2:21.1 5 7:24.1 9 2:38.6 10 13:04.4 10 2:59.2 11
2-2 EIGENMANN Christoph 4:45.5 6 2:24.4 6 10:05.2 9 2:41.1 9 15:59.0 10 2:54.6 7

20 29 DENMARK (DAN) Semifinal Rank: 10 16:20.3    +1:44.8
29-1 MOELLER Martin Troels 2:20.6 10 2:20.6 10 7:32.9 10 2:45.6 10 13:12.0 10 2:51.0 9
29-2 SOERENSEN Sebastian 4:47.3 10 2:26.7 7 10:21.0 10 2:48.1 10 16:20.3 10 3:08.3 11

21 10 P. REPUBLIC OF CHINA (CHN) Semifinal Rank: 11 16:22.7    +1:38.7
10-1 HAN Dawei 2:25.3 11 2:25.3 11 7:38.8 11 2:47.3 11 13:26.8 11 2:57.3 10
10-2 LI Zhiguang 4:51.5 11 2:26.2 10 10:29.5 11 2:50.7 11 16:22.7 11 2:55.9 9

22 31 BULGARIA (BUL) Semifinal Rank: 11 16:39.5    +2:04.0
31-1 BARIAKOV Ivan 2:28.3 12 2:28.3 12 7:53.4 11 2:47.4 11 13:35.3 11 2:47.8 8
31-2 TZINZOV Veselin 5:06.0 11 2:37.7 11 10:47.5 11 2:54.1 11 16:39.5 11 3:04.2 10

23 32 REP. OF SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) Semifinal Rank: 12 LPD
32-1 KRAAS Oliver 2:25.1 11 2:25.1 11 8:18.1 12 2:57.3 12
32-2 FERREIRA Bevan 5:20.8 12 2:55.7 12 11:35.2 12 3:17.1 12

24 12 ARMENIA (ARM) Semifinal Rank: 12 LPD
12-1 SARGSYAN Hovhannes 2:42.0 12 2:42.0 12 8:42.4 12 3:09.5 12
12-2 KHACHATRYAN Edmond 5:32.9 12 2:50.9 12 11:44.4 12 3:02.0 12
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Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Hard Packed Variable -1.9 -4.1 24 24 0 0 0 0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

ULVANG Vegard (NOR) LINDER Bernhard (GER)
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